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NAME
  ORGANIZATION        TELEPHONE   FAX                  EMAIL                                   

Parmentier, Mike Mr.
DUSD/R
(703) 
(703) 693-7382
parmentierm@osd.pr.mil

Downes, Bob  Mr.
ODUSD/R
(703) 614-9524
(703) 693-7382
downesr@pr.osd.mil

Goodden, Tom  Dr.
ODUSD/R
(703) 697-4992
(703) 693-7382
gooddent@pr.osd.mil

Cook, Frank  COL
OASD/RA(RTM)
(703) 693-8611
(703) 697-6072
fcook@osd.pentagon.mil

Landers, Rhonda  CAPT
OASD/RA(RTM)
(703) 614-4186
(703) 697-6072
rlanders@osd.pentagon.mil

Banks, David  Mr.
Defense Intelligence Agency
(202) 231-3951
(202) 231-8497
afbanhd@dia.osis.gov

Blunt, Richard, CDR
CNO (N095)
(703) 601-1818
(703) 601-2000
Blunt.rick@hq.navy.mil

Camacho, Joe Mr.
ACOM
(757) 686-7266

Camacho@acom.mil

Carleton, Karen Ms
OSD Chancellor for Educ
(703) 696-7179
(703) 588-1378
Carletka@osd.pentagon.mil

Coker, Michael  LTC
ASA(M&RA)
(703) 693-1104
DSN 224-5975
Cokermh@hqda.army.mil

Davis, André MAJ
HQDA DCSOPS Training
(703) 697-1109
DSN 227-6818
Davisam2@HQDA.army.mil

Dickinson, Tom Mr.
DISA/D3142
(703) 607-6707
(703)607-4289
Dickinst@ncr.disa.mil

Dodds, Phillip  Mr.
ADL Core Team
(410) 626-1623
(410) 626-1322
podds@rhassociates.com

Dumestre, Jeanie  Ms.
NETPDC (N742)
(904) 452-1288
DSN 922-1888
jeanie.dumestre@smtp.cnet.navy.mil

Gerwitz, Jeannie  Ms.
DISA
(703) 681-0915
(703) 681-0915
gerwitzj@ncr.disa.mil

Gibson, Noah  Mr.
HQ USAF/REPP
(703) 588-6005
(703) 588-8448
noah.gibson@re.hq.af.mil

Glenn, Saundra Ms.
DLA
(703) 767-6421
(703) 767-6441
Saundra_glenn@hq.dla.mil

Holmes, Curtis, Mr.
HQ TRADOC DCST
(757) 728-5563
(757) 728-6544
Holmesc@monroe.army.mil

Honaker, Dan Mr.
AF/DPDE
(703) 697-1536
(703) 697-0896
Daniel.honaker@pentagon.af.mil

Jesukiewicz, Paul  Mr.
ADL Core Team
(703) 696-3877 ext 2863
(703) 696-4033
pjesukie@educ.odedodea.edu

Jones, Jack  Mr.
DTIC
(703) 767-8058
(703) 767-8065
jjones@dtic.mil

Kayko, John  MSgt
ANG/DPTD
(301) 836-8896
(301) 836-8525
Kaykoj@ang.af.mil

Lacontora, John  MAJ
ARNG T3BL-RTSM
(609) 562-0486
(609) 562-0481
Lacontorajm@nj-arng.ngb.army.mil

Latham, Kevin, CAPT
DIA/DAJ
(202) 231-2800
(202) 231-8497
Latham@norfolk.infi.net

Lum, Dickson, Lt Col
HQ DISA D213
(703) 681-1234
(703) 681-0339
Lumd@ncr.disa.mil

MacAllister, D. E. Mr.
HQ TRADOC DCST
(757) 728-5573
(757) 728-5562
Macallid@monroe.army.mil

Minchin, Gerald  MAJ
ARNG T3BL
(609) 562-0545
(609) 562-0502
minchingr@nj-arng.ngb.army.mil

Nordin, Glenn  Mr.
OASD/C3I I-IP
(703) 614-1400

Glenn.nordin@osd.pentagon.mil

Nugent, James  CDR
CNO (N95163)
(703) 601-1837
(703) 601-2000
nugent.james@hq.navy.mil

Philpitt, Don  Col
HQ AETC/EDD(AU/DL)
DSN 596-4252  
(334) 416-3208
Donald.philpitt@maxwell.af.mil

Poker, Fred  Mr.
Booze Allen & Hamilton
(703) 902-5216

poker_fred@bah.com

Post, Elwyn D. 
DISA D2 (Logicon)
(703) 998-4750
(703) 820-3911
Ed.post-eds@eds.com

Powell, Marjorie Ms.
DTIC
(703) 767-9107
(703) 767-9119
Mpowell@dtic.mil

Redeen, Bill Mr. 
Redeen & Assoc DTIC/Davis
(301) 571-7200
(301) 571-2323
Wredeen@redeen.com

Ritter, Jim Mr.
Army (TPO-UAN) DITT
(913)684-9586
(913) 684-1773
Ritterj@leav-emh1.army.mil

Slater, Art Dr.
CNET (ET516)
(850) 452-8919

Art.slater@smtp.cnet.navy.mil

Tate, Tim Mr.
CNO N75T
(703) 614-5438

Tate.tim@hq.navy.mil

Whitbeck, George Maj
DL Branch, T&E Div, MCCDC 
(703) 784-2588 /2541, DSN 278 
(703) 784-2541
whitbeckgs@tediv.usmc.mil 

Zweibel, Robert  Mr.
CNO (N75K)
(703) 614-1344
(703) 695-5698
zweibel.robert@hq.navy.mil











































































































































































































































































































































Chairman(ODUSD/R)
Mr. Don Johnson                     (703) 614-9550                  johnsond@pr.osd.mil
OASD/RA(RT&M)
COL Frank Cook                     (703) 693-8611                 fcook@osd.pentagon.mil

Executive Secretary(OASD/RA(RT&M))
CAPT Rhonda Landers            (703) 614-4186                 rlanders@osd.pentagon.mil

OASD (C3I)                                               
Ms. Joyce France                     (703) 693-6687                 francej@osd.pentagon.mil

JCS(J-7)                                                     
COL Frank Ayers                    (703) 697-8622                 ayersfh@js.pentagon.mil

Army (HQDA/DCSOPS Training)                 MAJ André Davis                   (703) 697-1109                  Davisam2@HQDA.army.mil

Army National Guard (ARNGRC)
LTC Craig Bond                      (703) 607-7307                 bondc@ngb-arng.ngb.army.mil

Army Reserve (HQDA DAAR OFD)
Mr. George Paxson                  (703) 696-6414                paxson@ocar.army.pentagon.mil
Navy (OPNAV N75)
Mr. Tim Tate                           (703) 614-5438                 Tate.tim@hq.navy.mil

Naval Reserve (OPNAV N95)
CDR James Nugent                 

Air Force (HQAF/DPPE)                           
Mr. Dan Honaker

Air Force Reserve (USAF/REPP)
Mr. Noah Gibson

Air National Guard (ANG/MPTD)
Mr. Joe Cavicchio


Marine Corps  (MCCDC(T/E Div))/


Marine Corps Reserve                                    Maj George Whitbeck

Coast Guard/Reserve (Commandant)         
Ms. Mary Norwood

National Guard Bureau
LTC(P) Dick Findlay    

Atlantic Command
Mr. Joe Camacho  

Defense Logistics Agency
Ms. Saundra Glenn 

Director of Central Intelligence (TDC)
LCDR Paul Whitfield

Defense Acquisition University
Mr. Will Peratino


